Csvd
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
voiCe. +82-31-429-6379  fax. +82-31-429-9127  UPdaTe 2021-10-15
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
3RLAB, Precision Flat type LTF-series ultra stable Low TCR, Low VCR, Especially for High Voltage Non-Inductive Divider Sets, HV Precision
Measurements Systems, Available 0~000pcs connection in serial for HV Calibration Equipments upto 1000kVp.
Epoxy conformal full coat for excellent humidity protection Resistance tolrerance offered :  0.1%, 0.3%, 0.5%
* Temperature Coefficient of Resistance:
   2ppm/ºC, 3ppm/ºC, 5ppm/ºC, 7ppm/ºC, 10ppm/ºC
   20ppm/ºC from -40ºC to +85ºC referenced to +25ºC
* Load Life Stability of 0.015%, 0.025% & 0.05% per
  1000hours at rated Voltage
* Resistance range : 1 MΩ to 200MΩ
* Various Models related with Voltage Ratings from
  1kV to 15kV each in free air 60% humidity.
LTF  Precision Low TCR High Voltage Resistors
Low TCR 2ppm/℃~20ppm/℃ Non-Inductive for Ultra Stable HV Calibration Sys.
Csvd
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
voiCe. +82-31-429-6379  fax. +82-31-429-9127  UPdaTe 2021-10-15
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
DIMENSIONS[mm]
Csvd
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
voiCe. +82-31-429-6379  fax. +82-31-429-9127  UPdaTe 2021-10-15
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
ORDERINg INFORMaTION
CSVD000 - 00000/1 - 00 - 00000 - 0000 - 00
 DC-TC ppm/˚C
Composed of Compensition Box,
Loads Type of Measurement Instruments
SQ :Square Pulsing to 1MΩ, 11pF Scope
ACDM : AC to 1MΩ , <150pF  Digital Meter
ACSC : AC  to 1MΩ, 11pF Scope
DC10M : DC to 10MΩ  Digital Meter(Standard Type)
DC10G : DC  to 10GΩ Digital Meter
MP : above 4 options Selectable in one compensation box
Sequences : from Probes to Load(Scope/Digital Meter)
PCRS : PB  CB  RG  SC
PCRD : PB  CB  RG  DM
PRCS : PB  RG  CB  SC
PRCD : PB  RG  CB  DM
PB: probes, CB:compensation box
Rg:Rg cable, SC: scope, DM:digital meter
RG  Cable Length[meter]
Model Number :
Standard High Voltage Dividerss/Probes
Voltage Ratio
All of specifications Subject to change without prenotice.
ALL INFORMATION ON THIS FILE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRE-NOTICE.